SYSTEMS

General Terms and Conditions of Delivery for Products of Conen Systems GmbH
Valid for incoming orders from 01.05.2024

The free-at-domicile delivery prices in the Conen
Systems price list apply to delivery within Germany,
excluding islands, of standard products and projection
screens up to a screen width of 600 cm.

The shipping costs for projection screens, spare parts
and accessory deliveries with a value of goods of up

to € 119.00 shall be borne by the contractual partner.

Delivery to other destinations is subject to a
surcharge.

All costs listed below are net prices only and are
subject to the applicable rate of VAT.

The freight costs listed below apply to deliveries:

to the following countries: Belgium, Netherlands,
Luxembourg:

Delivery costs/
Flat rate freight charge in Euro

Value of goods**
in Euro

1,00 - 1.999,99 € 10% of the order value

from 2.000,00 € Free-to-domicile delivery to

kerbside

**Value of goods = dealer purchase price

Additional charges:
Fixed date delivery on one day

(small consignments): 35,00 €
Fixed date delivery on one day
(pallet shipment, congress): 80,00 €

3. to the following countries: France, Italy, Austria

Conen Systems GmbH Tel.: +49 6533 75 100
Nikolaus-Otto-Strasse 22 Fax: +49 6533 75 600
33178 Borchen E-Mail: info@conen-systems.com

Germany

Delivery costs/
Flat rate freight costs in Euro

Value of goods**
in Euro

1,00 - 1.999,99 € 10% of the order value

2.000,00 - 4.999,99 € 5% of the order value

from 5.000,00 € Free-to-domicile delivery to

kerbside

**Value of goods = dealer purchase price

www.conen-systems.com BIC:

Bankverbindung/Bank details:
VR-Bank Hunsrueck-Mosel

IBAN: DE46 5706 9806 0101 2270 55
GENODEDTMBA

For deliveries to all other European countries/EFTA
countries not listed in this document, the Incoterms
DAP apply (in this case we will charge the
corresponding transportation costs to you) or Ex
Works (EXW) Paderborn/Borchen.

We charge a flat rate of €65 for any customs clearance
(export customs clearance).

For all other destinations not mentioned above, Ex
Works (EXW) delivery conditions apply, unless
otherwise agreed in writing. We charge a flat rate of
€ 65 for any customs clearance (export customs
clearance).

GF/MD: Josef Schneider (CEO),
Christian Monz (COO), Arnaud Gielen (CSMO)
Amtsgericht/Court:  Wittlich, HRB 44489
Ust.-ID-Nr./VAT ID No.: DE 815 802 893



